PAEA-3000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) PAEA-3000 Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) Supplier Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) Distributor
Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PAEA-3000
MANUFACTURER Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
DESCRIPTION SWITCH THUMB BCD COMP 0.1A 50V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE Card Edge/Solder Pad
SERIES PA
SECTION WIDTH 0.300" (7.62mm)
READ OUT 0 ~ 9
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OUTPUT CODE BCD Complement
OTHER NAMES
0T55-12M
0T55-12M0
CH179
PAEA3000
T55-12M
T55-12M0
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 80°C
NUMBER OF SECTIONS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HOUSING MATERIAL Polyphenylene Oxide (PPO)
FEATURES -
END CAPS Sold Separately
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DISPLAY CHARACTERS - HEIGHT 0.120" (3.00mm)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Thumbwheel Switch BCD Complement 0.1A @ 50VAC/DC Panel Mount, Snap-In
DEPTH BEHIND FLANGE 24.00mm
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.1A @ 50VAC/DC
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FINISH Gold Alloy
COLOR Black
ACTUATOR TYPE Pushwheel
PAEA-3000
Part Number: PAEA-3000
Manufacturer/Brand: Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Product description SWITCH THUMB BCD COMP 0.1A 50V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PAEA-3000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PAEA-3000
PAEA-3000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PAEK-868
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  KIT EVAL PERMNT MNT ANT 868MHZ
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
PAEK-433
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  KIT EVAL PERMNT MNT ANT 433MHZ
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
PAEK-2.4
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  KIT EVAL PERMNT MNT ANT 2.4GHZ
In stock:  2 pcs
RFQ
PAE50S48-2R5/V
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 2.5V 18A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PAE50S48-3R3/V
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 16A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PAE100S48-3R3/V
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 82W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PAEK-916
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  KIT EVAL PERMNT MNT ANT 916MHZ
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PAE100S48-5/V
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 20A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PAE50S48-1R8/V
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 1.8V 20A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PAE50S48-5/V
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 10A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PAEK-418
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  KIT EVAL PERMNT MNT ANT 418MHZ
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
PAE100S48-2R5/V
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 2.5V 25A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ